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Direction
Jever ZOB/Bahnhof — Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

26 stops

Open route schedule

Jever ZOB/Bahnhof

Jever Sportzentrum

Jever Vereinigung

Asel(Wittmund) B 210

Wittmund Markt

Wittmund Friedhof

Wittmund Schützenplatz

Willen Abzw.

Willen Altes Forsthaus

Heglitz Abzw. Burhafe

Heglitz B 210

Webershausen B 210

Middels-Osterloog B210/Feldanger Weg

Middels-Osterloog B210/Osterlooger Straße

Ogenbargen B 210

Middels-Westerloog B 210/Langefelder Straße

Middels-Westerloog Ostfrieslandwanderweg

Middels-Westerloog Im Dorfe

Plaggenburg Großer Moorweg

Plaggenburg B 210/Grundschule Plaggenburg

Plaggenburg B210/Plaggenburger Mühle

Route schedule
Jever ZOB/Bahnhof — Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Monday 09:40

Tuesday 09:40

Wednesday 09:40

Thursday —

Friday 09:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jever ZOB/Bahnhof

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Aurich-Sandhorst B210/Sandhorster Mühle

Aurich-Sandhorst B 210/Abzw. Dornum

Aurich-Sandhorst B 210/Abzw. Wiesenstraße

Aurich(Ostfriesl) B 210/Skagerrakstraße

Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob



Direction
Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

24 stops

Open route schedule

Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Aurich(Ostfriesl) B72/Wallster Weg

Walle(Aurich) B72/Heuweg

Moordorf(Südbrookmerland) B72/Extumer Trift

Moordorf(Südbrookmerland) B72/Ringstraße

Moordorf(Südbrookmerland) B72/Schultrift

Südvictorbur B72/Schwarzer Weg

Uthwerdum B72/Uthwerdumer Straße

Georgsheil Zob

Abelitz B 210/Abzw. Großes Meer

Finkenburg(Südbrookmerland)

Abbingwehr

Loppersum B 210/Moorweg

Suurhusen Sportplatz

Emden-Harsweg Friedensweg

Emden-Harsweg Erikaweg

Emden(Ostfriesl) Der Alte Postweg

Emden(Ostfriesl) Concordiastraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Gerhart-Hauptmann-Straße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Sternburg

Emden(Ostfriesl) Eggenastraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Neutorstraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Kunsthalle

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Route schedule
Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Monday 14:10

Tuesday 14:10

Wednesday 14:10

Thursday —

Friday 14:10

Saturday 15:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Direction
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob — Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

24 stops

Open route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Emden(Ostfriesl) Kunsthalle

Emden(Ostfriesl) Neutorstraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Eggenastraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Sternburg

Emden(Ostfriesl) Gerhart-Hauptmann-Straße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Concordiastraße

Emden(Ostfriesl) Der Alte Postweg

Emden-Harsweg Erikaweg

Emden-Harsweg Friedensweg

Suurhusen Sportplatz

Loppersum B 210/Moorweg

Abbingwehr

Finkenburg(Südbrookmerland)

Abelitz B 210/Abzw. Großes Meer

Georgsheil Zob

Uthwerdum B72/Uthwerdumer Straße

Südvictorbur B72/Schwarzer Weg

Moordorf(Südbrookmerland) B72/Schultrift

Moordorf(Südbrookmerland) B72/Ringstraße

Moordorf(Südbrookmerland) B72/Extumer Trift

Walle(Aurich) B72/Heuweg

Aurich(Ostfriesl) B72/Wallster Weg

Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Route schedule
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob — Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Monday 16:05

Tuesday 16:05

Wednesday 16:05

Thursday —

Friday 16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf/Zob

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Direction
Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob — Jever ZOB/Bahnhof

35 stops

Open route schedule

Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Aurich(Ostfriesl) B 210/Skagerrakstraße

Aurich-Sandhorst B 210/Abzw. Wiesenstraße

Aurich-Sandhorst B 210/Abzw. Dornum

Aurich-Sandhorst B210/Sandhorster Mühle

Plaggenburg B210/Plaggenburger Mühle

Plaggenburg B 210/Grundschule Plaggenburg

Plaggenburg Linienweg

Plaggenburg Jägerstraße

Dietrichsfeld Dietrichsfelder Straße/Esenser Postweg

Dietrichsfeld Großer Moorweg

Dietrichsfeld Zum Hohehan

Langefeld Hohehaner Straße

Langefeld Abzw. Esenser Postweg

Middels-Westerloog vor Brewater

Middels-Westerloog Barger Weg

Middels-Westerloog Langefelder Straße

Middels-Westerloog Im Dorfe

Middels-Westerloog Ostfrieslandwanderweg

Middels-Westerloog B 210/Langefelder Straße

Ogenbargen B 210

Middels-Osterloog B210/Osterlooger Straße

Middels-Osterloog B210/Feldanger Weg

Webershausen B 210

Heglitz B 210

Route schedule
Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob — Jever ZOB/Bahnhof

Monday 08:20-18:20

Tuesday 08:20-18:20

Wednesday 08:20-18:20

Thursday —

Friday 08:20-18:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Heglitz Abzw. Burhafe

Willen Altes Forsthaus

Willen Abzw.

Wittmund Schützenplatz

Wittmund Friedhof

Wittmund Markt

Asel(Wittmund) B 210

Jever Vereinigung

Jever Sportzentrum

Jever ZOB/Bahnhof



Direction
Jever ZOB/Bahnhof — Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

25 stops

Open route schedule

Jever ZOB/Bahnhof

Jever Sportzentrum

Jever Vereinigung

Asel(Wittmund) B 210

Wittmund Bahnhof

Wittmund Markt

Wittmund Friedhof

Wittmund Schützenplatz

Willen Abzw.

Willen Altes Forsthaus

Heglitz Abzw. Burhafe

Heglitz B 210

Webershausen B 210

Middels-Osterloog B210/Feldanger Weg

Middels-Osterloog B210/Osterlooger Straße

Ogenbargen B 210

Middels-Westerloog B 210/Langefelder Straße

Plaggenburg Großer Moorweg

Plaggenburg B 210/Grundschule Plaggenburg

Plaggenburg B210/Plaggenburger Mühle

Aurich-Sandhorst B210/Sandhorster Mühle

Aurich-Sandhorst B 210/Abzw. Dornum

Aurich-Sandhorst B 210/Abzw. Wiesenstraße

Aurich(Ostfriesl) B 210/Skagerrakstraße

Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Route schedule
Jever ZOB/Bahnhof — Aurich(Ostfriesl) Zob

Monday 19:25

Tuesday 19:25

Wednesday 19:25

Thursday —

Friday 19:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jever ZOB/Bahnhof

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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480 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aurich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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